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KNM - Detailed Atindence Rep From Date: 11-Dec-09  To Date: 11712

Date + In 1D Name Cont Type Skiil Wage  Qut Attn Block  Pavment  Amount
[1-Dee-09 0 6:00 1263 D AVINASIL YAD  PLU M {50 9:00 ) 6 Sl 75
11-Dec-09  6:01 1422 Suryj YA PLU LR P30 90 60 U/ﬁ 73
Ti-Dee-09  6:02 (410 G Srinu MAN AR M E300 1800 (m Ae 223
Fi-Dee-09 6:02 1416 Kawthaiah MAN  EAR M1 150 1800 ﬁ CA On Afe 223
Fl-Dee-09 6:02 1335 Ramiu - MAN EAR M 50 1800 CA On Ale 235
Pl-Dee-09  6:03 1406 Maddiah MAN  FAR Mt 15 1800 )/; On Ade 223
FE-Dee-00 a4 1386 V.Naresh MAN  EAR M 150 18:00 CA (n Ale 223
L-Dec-09 6:05 1412 G Nagendra MAN  FAR M 150 18:00 ) On Afc 223
IT-Dee-08% 606 1418 J Laxmi MAN  BAR ' 135 1800 ',,}/ On Ade 202.3
P-Dec-09 607 1415 S Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR 11 135 18:00 :) (n Al 2.5
Hi-Dee-09  6:08 1389 B.Shanthi MAN AR Fi 155 18:00 ] CA On Ade 2025
-Dee-09 0 6:09 1400 Venkateshwar MAN - FAR [H 135 18:00 HETCA On Ade 2623
[E-Dee-09 6:09 1404 Adhilaximi MAN AR FE 135 18:00 LAY Ca On Afe 202.5

L-Dec-t0 609 1407 Laxmidevi MAN AR 141 i35 18:00 f.* CA On Ade 202,53
] =Dee-09 | 610 13360 Padma MAN AR 1 P35 1800 Ly CA On Ade 2025
[1-Dec-09 7 601 1439 laxmidevi MAN AR i P35 1800 )z_’ CA On Ade 2025
FL-Dee-9 6212 1389 B.Shanthi MAN  EAR IH 135 1800 LATCA (m Alc 202.5
[T-Dee-09 413 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR M 150 TR:00 3 : A (n Adc 225
V-Dee-09 6014 1397 B Sring MAN AR A {50 1500 M CA On Ale 235
Pl-Dec-09 603 1196 Surjjo ocT CEN Ml 130 18:00 Aﬁ('f\ /[Lep‘[ 193
I1-Dee-09 6115 1036 NARSAIAIL OCT  CEN M 130 1800 1/‘?) CA M a3
[1-Dec-09 6106 FI20 [BABL Ot CUEN M A IRG18:00 }: 38 m Ale 270
[1-Dec-09 6:87 1105V Nargimha act CEN MA 180 18:00 /!/: 39 (n Afc 270
Fl-Dee-09 618 1482 duhin NI CEN M1 130 18:00 ¥ 10 O Afe 195
PHDec-09 6018 1479 Kaaju (SR CEN MA 18G18:00 /94' 10 tn Alc
[-Dee-09 0 900 1043 KAMUESHWA  OCT (LN MA 180 18:00 A7 54 On Afe
F-Dee-09 0 9:00 1037 PUSHPA oCT CEN I 100 18:00 A754 On Afe
I1-Dec-09 92 1424 Raju YA PLU MU 130 900 0.5 /ﬂ) l)ﬂn—
H-Dee-09 0 9:08 10533 MAHESH 0T CEN MH 130 18:00 ATUA g
[tdee-09 0 906 1363 Devdas ocl CEN MA 180 1800 A3 (n Afc
TE-1ec-09 G077 1200 P S [Sleg) CEEN MA IR0 1300 A7 38 Un Ale
PDee-ty O 1422 Surgy YAD  PLU MIt . C IS0 1800 _/i/C:‘\ On Ale
Fl-Dec-09 0 9:08 1263 D AVINASE  YAD  PLU M 130 [8:00 ATCA Un Afe
H-Dee-09 909 1424 Raju YA PLU M [30 18:00 XCA On Al 150
F1-Dee-09 0 909 1163 D Vijay YAL  PLU MA 200 18:00 A CA (n Al 200
PE-Dec-09 909 1177 Dipali OVR OV I'H 125 18:00 ATUA Joh W:‘E/ 125
I-Dec-69 900 1176 Solosena OV IV Fli 125 1800 ACA foh \f\«"nﬂ(/ 25
P-Dee-09 0 9110 1249 Shaieh rao OVIC O MA 2400 18:00 N CA Tob Wo;ﬂ/ _ 240

-Dec-09 w10 NI27 0 Santash OV Civ WA 240 18:00 PN Job Wo[}/ 240
Fi-Dee-t9 911 HG69 MANU S0S Y (o F500 1800 &~ CA _/nﬁ 130
fl-Dee-0 902 1178 Veniaicsh SDS [SAY M 130 1800 ATCA %L 150
EDee-09 9013 1014 MALLAMMA  SDS ' : i

y,»{ 125

IH-Dec-00 905 14200 S Santash OViKg On Ade 150
1 -ee-00 910 1184 Lalitha (VK :“ On Ao 125
1 1-Dec-08 D7 LT Venkatamma OV O Afc P25
H-Dee-0% 0 wig 121 M.Shankar (RIS i On Ade 225
Fl-Dec-09 918 1394 Srihari NS 31 Un Al
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Date In n Name Cont Type Skill Wage  Out Atin Block  Payment  Amount

*

11-Dec-09  9:20 1409 K. Swami 1DNS 1<LE MA 225 1800 / 60 On Ale 223
Fl-Dee-09 921 1463 Aputhu DAM TV MH 130 18:00 A 54 On Ade 150
[1-DDec-0%  9:22 1477 Mahesh DAM 1V Mt 130 18:00 )/ 34 On Afe 150
Fl-Dee-09 9:23 1460 shir shankar DAM - CIV MA 240 18:00 gt Ln A/c 24(
VE-Dec-09 9:24 1468 Pralul DAM (I MA 240 18:00 & 54 On Afe 240
[1-Dec-09 925 1467 Ravi AN CIV MA 240 1800 734 On Ade 240
[1-Dec-09 926 1470 Panchu PDAM IV MA 2400 18:00 4/54 Ui Ale 2490
U-Dee-09 927 1446 Damodar DAM IV O 300 18:00 /I/ 54 On Afe 300
I1-Dec-09  9:30 1462 Shwaraju DAM  ClV 4 125 18:00 ¥ 54 On Afe 125
[-Dec-09 930 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:40 X3 On Afe 125
11-Dec-09  9:31 1474 Annapurna DAM IV i1 125 1800 /I/ 54 On Ale 125 f
Fl-Dec-009 932 1475 Gayathrirani - DAM CIV i 125 1806 /I/ A tob W(g;{/ 125 w
{1-12ec-09  9:33 1451 Shuvasavi DAM CIV 111 125 18:00 ,z( CA Job Wop 125
P-Dee-09 0 9:33 1447 devrgj DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 /T/ CA Job Waorlk 240
PE-Dee-09 933 1461 Durya grahan DAM OV MA 240 18:00 ’( CA Tob Wm}/ 240
1-Dec-09 ) 10:00 1348 Raju RAR CLD MA 0 1600 ,l/(\ Nil / IES-’ v 0
[E-Dee-09 10:00 1377 Ramesh RAR LD MH G 16:00 )’(_'f\ Nil/ By v 0
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 12-Dec-G9  To Date: 12/12
Date ,In )] Name Cont  Type Skilk Wage  Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
12-Dec-09 , 600 1412 G Nagendra MAN AR Mi [50 9:00 ()5 CA /l)ffgil. 75
12-Dec-09  6:00 1416 Kawthaiah MAN  EAR M 150 9:00 04 CA = ))Ci/ﬂ 75
12-ec-09  6:02 1406 Maddiah MAN  LEAR M1l 1530 900 0.5 CA Jrept” 73
12-Dec-09  6:05 1178 Veakatesh SNS (Y MI 150 1800 /H? CA ‘/"Bt:pt. 223
12-Dee-09 605 1014 MALLAMMA  SDS Civ I'H 125 18:00 ,,J/{ CA V/Bﬁpi'. I87.5
12-Dec-09 05 1069 MANGI SDS v MH 130 18:00 A CA Dept. 225
12-Dec-09  6:06 1033 MATLILSI OCT  CEN . MY 130 20:30 A3 4: Ale 260
12-Dec-09 607 1196 Surjjo Oct  CEN MH 130 20:30 AOHT (n Al 200
P2-Dec-09 607 1056 NARSAIALL  OCT  CEN MI 130 18:00 A3y 3y On Ale [N
12-Dec-09 608 1043 KAMESHWA OCT  CEN MA 180 2030 ) ) OHT On Ade 360
12-Dec-09  6:09 1120 BABU ocT  CEN MA 180 20130 2 30 (n Alc 360
12-Dee-08 6210 1163 P Hart YAD PLL] MA 200 18:00 )/‘") 60 On Ale 300
12-Dec-08 6:10 1422 Suroj YAD  PLU i 130 1§00 ’ & 60 On Adc 225
12-Dec-09  6:10 1424 Raju YA  PLU MIT - 150 18:00 MJI‘//‘) 60 On Afc 223
12-Dee-09  6:15 1482 Muhin M3 CEN MH 130 1800 LA LD On Ade 163
12-Dec-09 ' 6:13 1480 1~ Ashappa M3 CEN MA 180 18:00 g to O Ade 270
12-Dee-09 L 647 1174 Vishwanth OVEK  CIv M A 240 1800 1.3 21 O Adc 360
12-Dee-09 618 1267 SUROI OV IV ML 150 18:00 19-21 On Ale 223
12-Dee-G9 900 1447 devra RAaM OV MA 240 1800 L‘:/I‘CA Aotk 240
12-ee-09  9:01 1470 Panchu DAM IV MA 240 18:00 .J/C.‘\ MV(H'R 240
12-Dec-09  9:02 1482 Shwaraju DAM - ClY Fit 125 18:00 _j/ CA JohMork 125
12-Dee-09  9:03 1463 Aputhu DAM - CIV M 150 18:00 ;,1/ CA ";!}1*-\;\*'(:;‘!\ 150
[2-Dec-09 905 1127 Santosh OV (WY A 240 1800 A CA ﬂj)b-'W(n'!; 240
12-Dec-09 903 (249 Shaheb rao OV CIY MA 240 18:00 A CA b Work 244)
12-Dee-09 906 1177 Phpali OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 JUA M"urk 125
12-ee-00 907 1176 Solosena OVEK  CiV 'l 125 18:00 b CA lobidork 125
12-Dee-0v 9:08 1446 Damodar DAM IV O 3000 18:00 b5 “On Alc 300
12-Dee-09 908 1468 Praful Dan OV MA 240 1800 b,j/' 54 On Ale 240
12-Dee-09 9:00 1467 Rawi DAM IV MA 240 18:00 /1/ Ry On Ale 244
i12-Dec-09 909 1461 Durvagrahan DAM - CHV wlA 240 1800 P O A 240
12-Dec-09 900 1476 Raghu DAN  CHY M P50 1800 PG O Ae 130
12-Dee-09 910 (472 Juichna [3AM OV 1 P25 1800 Pl Un Afe 125
12-Dee-09 910 1477 Mahesh DaM CIV MH 150 1800 .’_,5’ 34 n Afe 150
12-Dec-09 931 1474 Annapurna DamM IV I 125 18:00 A 54 On Ale 25
12-Dee-09  9:42 1184 Lalitha OV OV IH 125 18:00 A5 (m Afc 125
C12-Dec-09 0 912 1173 Kandiba OVK CIV MA 240 18:00 ’), 34 On Ade 240
12-Dee-09 913 1200 Rajesh OVK OV MI1 150 18:00 /I G0 On Ae 150
12-Dee-09 9id 1202 Kabeni OVK CIV I 125 18:00 - 60 On Ale 125
12-Dee-09 413 [266 RATNAKAR  OVK v MA 240 18:00 A 00 On Ade 240
12-Dec-09 @16 1147 Venkatamma  OVK (1Y 1711 o H25 IR0 ’/I 60 On Afe 125
12-I3ec-09 907 (483 Mahesh MIB 130 18:00 210 On Ale 130
12-Dee-08 917 1486 Naidu MIB 130 18:00 é)/i() On Al 130
12-0ee-09 908 1481 Panj MIB SRR R4 N X188 On Al 180
12-Dec-09 9:19 1479 Koraju MIB e On Al 180
12-Dee-09 920 1386 V.Naresh MAT S0 18:00 Depr, 150
12-Dee-09 9:20 1356 Padma MAG On Ale 133
12-Dec-09 . 921 1439 laxmidevi MAN On Afe 135
. ; -
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Bate In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage  Out Attn Block Payment  Amount
i 1 g

12-13ec-09 . G:22 1398  Nagendra MAN  EAR M1 P30 18:00 #7CA On Alc 150
12-Dec-09 923 1396 Rumdas MAN  FAR MIH 150 18:00 A CA On Ale 150
12-Dec-09  9:24 1397 B.Srinu MAN AR M1 150 18:00 A CA Onr Afe . 150
12-Dec-09 925 1410 G Srinu MAN  FAR MH {30 18:00 ACA On Ae 130
12-Dee-09  9:26 1407 Laxmidevi MAN  LIAR I'H 135 18:00 A CA On Ale 133
12-Dee-09 927 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR 1 135 18:00 ATCA On Ade 135
12-Dec-09 928 1418 J.Laxmi MAN AR 33 135 18:00 S A On Afe 133
12-Dec-09 929 1415 S Adhifaxmi MAN  EAR IH 135 1800 & CA On Afe 135
12-Dec-09  9:29 1389 B.Shanthi MAN AR 1 135 18:00 _)' CA ,l)cﬁ 135
12-Dec-09  9:30 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  FEAR FH 135 1800 A CA On Afe 135
12-Dee-09  9:35 1105 V Narsimha ocT CEN Ma 180 20:30 ‘!/5"\60 On Afc 270
12-Dec-09 1040 1348 Raju RAR LD MA 0 18:00 ‘I/ CA Nil/ By V

12-Dec-09 1040 1378 Mallesh RAR  CLD MIE i 13:00 l/ CA Nit/ By v

12-Dec-09  10:40 1377 Ramesh RAR CLD M 0 1800 .I/CA Nil / By V

12-Dec-09  18:00 1057 PUSIIPA OCT CLN FE 100 20:30 (],5/3‘) On Ade

12-Dec-09 ¢ 1800 1044 RAJL ocT CIN M A 180 20630 (0.3 39 On Afe

12-Dee-09 1800 1195 Madan ocr CEN MA 180 2030 ().D 39 On Ale 9{)
[2-Dec-09 1800 1104 ( Yadagiri OCT  CLN MA 180 20030 1.3 39 On Ale 90
12-D¢c-09  18:00 1038 YAKAMMA  OCT CEN IFH 100 20:30 (J.;) 39 On Ade 50
12-B3ec-09  [8:00 1197 Savara QT CEN 11 160 20:30 0? 39 On Afe 30
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KKNM - Detailed Atindence Rep

PR

Date

13-Dec-09

13-Dee-

13-Dec-00
I3-Dee-09
13-Dec-09
13-Dec-09
E3-Dee-0y
13-Dec-09
13-Dec-(9
13-Dec-09
13-DJec-09
13-1ee-09
13-ec-08
13-Dec-09
13-Dee-09
13-1ec-08

1 3-Dee-09

13-Dee-09
13-Dec-09
13-Dec-08
13-Dec-08
13-Dee-09
13-Dee-09

In

6:t00
6:01
002
6:03
6:04
6:03
H:07
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
610

18 Decemben, 2009

D
1044
1195
1153
1048
1035
1163
1422

1424

1386
[398
1400
[415
1418
1404
1407
1306
1410
1389

Name
RAIU
Madan
MAHLSH
NARSIMHA
PRASAD
P Hart
Surgf
Raju
Ramlu
laxmidevi
Kawthaiah
Maddiah
G Nagendra
V. Naresh

Nagendra

Venkateshwar

S Adhflaxmi
J.Laxmi
Adhilaxmi
Laxmidevi
Ramdas

(G Srinu

B Shanthi

et

-

From Date;

Cant
O
ocT
OCt
acy
OO
YAD
YAD
YA
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

Type
CIN
CEN
CI:N
CEN
CIEN
Pl
LU
P
1ZAR
EAR
AR
EAR
EAR
LAR
FAR
iZAR
AR
AR
EAR
AR
EAR
AR
EAR

{3-Dec-09

Sl
MA
MA

MH
M4

MF
Ml

o

To Date:

YWage
180
180
130

Oue

14:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
H0:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
13:06
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
L300

13/12/09

Attn Block

0.3 39
‘|/> CA

Payment
On Ade
On Alc
On Ale
On Ae
On Afe
On Ade
On Ale
On Ale

pL
epl.
%.
(B
I'})-,pt.
l/);pl

Depl.

Amount
G0
90

179 ‘@ |
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Remn Date: 14-Dec-09 To Date: 14/12/09

Date Ia 15 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
l4-Dee-09  6:00 1424 Raju -Y/-\I,) PLYU M 150 18:00 ‘)(D CA O Afe 225
P-Dee-09 1 6:05 1163 P Hari YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 S CA On Ade 300
Ld-Dee-09 . 6:06 1422 Surg YA PLU Ml 150 18:00 /l//j CA On Ale 223
1d-Dec-08 900 1069 MANOI SPBS CIv M 153G 1300 0.¥ CA M 73
I4-Dec-09  9:01 1014 MALLAMMA 8DS CIv FH 123 18:00 ATCA /I@fpl. 125
14-Dec-09  9:02 1178 Venkatesh SDS CIv ME 150 18:00 ACA yp!. 156G
J4-Dee-09  9:03 1468 Pralul DaM - QY MA 240 18:00 34 On Ale 240
I-Dee-09  9:03 1448 Vijay DAM IV MA 240 [8:00 54 On Al 249
14-Dec-09  9:04 1467 Rawi DAM  CHV MA 240 1800 ’ /1/:'\4 On Ale - 240
14-Dec-09 905 1461 Duryagrahan DAM - CTV MA 240 18:00 M54 On Al 240
f4-Dec-0% 9106 1476 Raghu PAM 1V ME 150 18:00 ‘I/ 34 On Afc 130
I-Dee-09 907 1452 Chandramma  DAM CIV IR 125 (8:00 Pt On Ade 123
14-Dec-09 907 1462 Shwaraju DAM CIV 11 125 18:00 A4 On Ade 125
14-Dec-09 908 1463 Aputhu DAM  CIV M 150 18:00 /.54 On Afe 150
l4-Dee-09 208 1390 Bharathamma  MAN AR I'H I35 18:00 A CA On Ade 135
l4-Dec-09  9:09 1356 Padma MAN  EAR il 135 18:00 {I/ CA On Afe I35
14-Dec-09  9:00 1407 Laxmidevi MAN AR Il 135 18:00 ACA On Ale 135
BeDec09 T 910 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN AR IH 135 18:00 Pt On Alc 133
LA-DDee-09 + 9:10 1418 ) Laxmi MAN  EAR I'H i35 18:00 A3 On Ale 133
1d-Dec-08 940 1415 S Adhilaximi MAN  EAR 'L 135 18:00 /I 39 On Ale 135
Fi-Dec-09 981 1389 13.Shanthi MAN  EAR i 135 18:00 ‘)/ 39 On Ade 135
[4-Dec-09 911 1400 Venkateshwar MAN AR b 135 18:00 A 30 On Ade 135
ld4-Dec-09 912 1416 Kawthaiah MAN  EAR MU 1530 §8:00 yUA On Ade 130
[4-Dec-09 9112 1439 laxmidevi MAN AR i1 i35 1800 3 On Ade 135
[4-Dee-09  9:13 1355 Ramly MAN AR Ml 15001800 Pl On Ale 150
Td-dec-09 914 1412 G Nagendra MAN AR MI 150 1800 /3/39 On Ade 150
14-Dee-09 9113 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 1800 A739 On Ale 150
1d-1ec-09 916 1386 V.Nuaresh MAN  EAR Mt 150 18:00 J/S‘) On Ade 150
[-Dee-09 9117 1473 Shunna DAM  CIV I 125 [8:00 )/ CA Job V\i;g_f 125
[4-Dec-09 917 1477 Mahesh DAM Ol Mt 150 18:00 AUA Job Wogk” 150
14-Dee-04 Y18 1447 devigj DAM CIV MA 24 180 /C.‘\ Job Weatt” 240
14-Dee-09 949 1470 Panchu DAM OV MA 240 1800 L7CA loh wWok™” 240
14-Dee-09 J 9:20 10533 MAHESH et CEN NI 130 T80 ‘)/ 39 (n Ale 3t
14-Dee-09 9204 1446 Damodar DAM  CIV O 00 1800 Y On Afc 300
P-Dec-00 7 921 1048 NARSIMHA - OCT CEEN M 130 13:00 0.3 39 (O Afe 03
14-Dee-09 222 O35 PRASAD QCT CEN MIH 130 [3:00 U,) 39 On Afe
T4-Dee-09 923|057 PUSHPA Ot CEN I 100 13:00 0.8 39 On Ae
14-Dec-09 924 1197 Savara OcT CEN Bl 100 13:00 On Ade
4-Dec-09 925 1195 Madan OCT CEN MA 180 13:00 On A
[4-Dec-09  9:25 1044 RAI ocr  CEN MA 180 13:00 On A
F-Dee-09 925 1111 INDRAMMA  QCT  CEN I 00 1300 On Afe
F-Dee-09 0 925 1058 YAKAMMA  OCT  CEN FI [0 1300 On Ale 50
4-Dec-09 926 1120 BABU OcT  CEN MA 180 13:00 On Ade 90
14-Dee-09 926 (103 V Narsimha QT 1 On Adc 90
L-Dee-09 927 1043 KAMESHWA  OCT On Ale 9
f-Dee-09 927 1348 Raju RAI N/ By V f
14-Dec-0% 928 1378 Mallesh RAR] Nil/ By V {
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Date in D Name
Ja-Dxec-0% 929 1377 Ramesh
JA-Dec-089 | 930 1487 Raju
ld4-Dee-08 930 1488 Kiran
14-Dec-09 ' P00 1147 Venkatamma
14-Dec-09  14:00 1 2,.(}0 Rajesh
14-Dee-09 1403 1266 RATNAKAR
14-Dec-09 1406 1267 SUROQI
14-Dec-09  14:07 1176 Solosena
14-Dee-09 14:08 1184 lalitha
14-Dec-09  14:09 1202 Kaberi
14-1ec-09 - 14:09 1173 Kandiba
14-Dee-09  14:09 1127 Santosh
14-Dec-09  14:10 1249 Shaheb rao
14-13ec-09  14:11 1174 Vishwanih
14-Dec-09 1405 1478 Mavad
l4-Pec-09 1416 1486 Naidu
14-Dec-09  14:17 1482 Muhin
14-Dec-09 1 4:18 1483 ismile
14-Dec-09  [4:19 1484 Jabber

i
1
;

£ PR

3

18 December, 2009

Cont
RAR
MILS
MLS
OVK
OVK
OV
OV
OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK
M.H3
M3
MU
MIL3
M3

Type
CLD
WL
Wl
CIv
CIV
Clv
CIV
v
Civ
Crv
Y
[SRY
IV
CIY
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN

Skill

MIT
MA
MIT
IF'H

M
MA
Mil

by s et

anam et

Wage

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
15:00
18:00
18:00
15:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
5:00
L8060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atla Block

0.5 CA
Og CaA

0.5 CA
057 CA

Paymoent
Nit/ By V
Nil/ By V
Nib/ By V
On Ade
On Ale
{n Al
Job World,
Job Worly
Job Wor
Job Wol
Job Work
Iob Wm‘:]
Tab Worls
Job \«’\:()I')
On Ale
On Afe
On Ale
O Ade
On Afe

Amount
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 15-Dec-09  To Date: 15/12/09

Daie Tak in Name Cont  Type Skitl Wage  Out Attn Biock  Payment  Amount
[5-Dec-09  06:00 1424 Raju YAD  PLU M 150 18:00 Ay CA On Ale 225
15-Bec-08 603 1135 Ayanna OVK IV M 130 18:00 Q CA On Afe 223
15-Dec-09  6:06 1422 Swrgj YA PLU MII 1530 [8:00 A CA On Afe 225
15-Dec-09 © 6:07 1416 Kowthaiah MAN AR MIH 150 9:00 ﬁ CA Llenl. 75
Pi-Doe-09 + 6:08 1333 Rambu MAN  EAR Mt 150 18:00 Ty CA On Ale 223
I5-Dec-08  6:09 1412 G Nagendra MAN  FAR MIH I3 18:00 ﬂ CA On Afe 225
15-Dec-09  6:09 1406 Maddiah MAN AR Ml 1500 18:00 ‘/lf\ (G Om Alc 223
15-Dec-09 900 1069 MANOQIJ SDS CIv M 50 18:00 *l/f.'/\ M 130
E3-Dec-09  9:01 1014 MALLAMMA SDS Clv I'H 125 1800 ,%-"A X)q)l 125
13-Dec-0%  9:02 1178 Venkatesh SDS Cly MU 130 18:00 'l/("/\ % 150
13-Dec-09  9:03 1461 Durvagrahan DAM v MA 240 18:00 Ji/Stl On Afe 240
[5-Dec-09  9:03 1461 Duryagrahan  DAM  C1V MA 240 1800 /454 On Ale 240
I5-Dec-00  9:04 1468  Pralul DAM  CiV Ma 240 18:00 A5 On Ade 240
F5-Dee-09 9:05 1448 Viiay DAM (LY MA 240 18:00 Y54 On Ale 240
15-3ee-09 900 1447 devraj DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 Jad On Al 240
13-Dec-09 907 1470 Panchu BAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 /I 54 On Ale 240
15-Dec-09 9:08 1477 Muhesh DAM IV Ml (50 18:00 A 54 0n Alc 150
E5-Dec-09 908 1463 Aputhu - DAM IV M 150 18:00 3 On Ale 130
{3-Dec-09 908 1446 Damodar DAM IV CO 3000 18:00 :;J/ A On Ale 300
13-Dee-09 I Q09 1450 Nirumati DAM (I 1 125 18:00 Y34 On Ale 123
15-Dec-09 7 910 1465 Padma DanM IV R 125 [8:00 .(/54 On Afg 123
I5-Dec-09 910 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV I 123 18:00 A 54 On Ade 1258
I5-3ec-09 9111 1452 Chandramma  DAM iV FH 125 1800 /lf 34 On Afc 123
15-Dec-09 902 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIV I 125 18:00 / AL O Ade 125
I5-Dee-09 913 1484 Jabber M.IB CEN MA 18 18:00 A 10 On Afe 180
15-Dec-09 9113 1483 ismile MJI3 CEN MA 80 18:00 pj/ 48] On Ade 180
L3-Dec-09  9:14 1482 Muhin MM CEN M 130 18:00 On Alc 130
[3-Dec-09 915 1486 Naidu MJI3 CEN M 130 18:00 on Ade 130
U5-Dee-09 915 1390 Bharathamma  MAN AR b 135 18:00 On Afe
15-Dec-09 9143 1439 jaxmidevi MAN AR 17 133 1800 On Al
£5-Dee-09 9116 1400 Venkateshwar  MAN AR FH 135 1800 On Afe
15-Dec-09 916 1389 B.Shanthi MAN  LAR "It 135 1800 On Afe
13-Dee-09 907 1418 1laxmi MAN AR Fl 135 18:00 n Al
I5-Dee-09 9:47 1415 S Adhilaxmi MAN  LAR 171 135 18:00 On Al
I3-Dee-09 , 918 1404 Adhilami MAN  EAR i°11 t35 1800 0n Alc 133
153-Dec-09 919 1407 Laxmidevi MAN  EAR Fi 135 1800 O Ade 133
I5-Dee-09 920 1336 Padma MAN  EAR 'H 135 18:00 On Ae 135
15-Dee-09 9:21 1386 V. Naresh MAN  EAR MEH 150 18:00 On Ale 150
15-Dec-09 922 1047 VIAY KUMA OCT C'EN GH 130 1800 On Ade 130
F3-Dee-09 922 1053 MAHESH OCT CIEN MH 130 1800 On Ale 130
P5-Dec-09 923 1035 PRASAD QT Ci=N M 130 18:00 On Ak 130
15-Dec-(9 924 1048 NARSIMHA  OCT  CFN M 130 18:00 On Al £30
[3-Dee-09 925 1103 ¥ Narsimha OCT BN MA 180 18:00 On Afe 180
15-Dec-09  9:26 1044 RAM ()(,‘Tg CEN ﬁl‘ﬁ{“@ § b i BRI On Afc 186
I5-Dec-09 927 1174 Vishwanth OV CIV 2 =100 A5 Work 120
13-Dec-09 927 1246 Shaheh rao OVK 14:00 m’\"m'k 120

13-Dee-09 @28 1127 Santosh OV

i3 i)c;fcmber. 2009




Date
I 5-Dec-09
15-Dee-09
15-Dec-09
F5-1ec-09
13-Dee-08
15-Dee-09
13-Dec-09
153-Dee-09
13-Dec-09
153-Dee-09
13-Dec-09
F3-Dee-09
15-Dec-0v
I 3-Dec-09
15-Dee-09
I 5-Eyec-09
I5-Duee-09
| 3-1ec-08
13-Dee-09

Tn
9:29
9:29
929
9:26
10:60

10:00

15-Dec-09

D03
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:13
1130
11:30
t4:05
14:05
14:00
1407
14:08
14:09

14:00 1

1D

1184
1176
LT3
12002
1488
1487
1416
1348
1378
1377
1163
1065
1064
1043
1120
F1o4

Nanee
Lalitha
Solosena
Kandiba
Kabert
Kiran
Raju
Kawthaiah
Raju
Mallesh
Ramesh
D Vijay
RAMU
SATISH
KAMESHW A
BABU
G Yadagiri
Madan
INDRAMMA
PFUSHPA

Sayara

18 December, 2009

Cont
OVK
OV
OVK
OVK
MLS
MLS
MAN
RAR
RAR
RAR

CYAD

PRA
PRA
QCr
OCT
ocr
ocT
acr
OCT
acT

Type

crv

Iy

CIv

Cry

Wl
WHF
EAR
Cin
CLD
LD
PLLU

Wl
WL
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN

Skill

Wage
125
125
240
123

0

200
140
190
150
180
180
180}
106
a0
100

Out

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
ES:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

0N CA
o) CA
0.3 CA
0.f .ca
oea
A

¥ CA

£ CA

ACA
A CA
CA

A CA

1/6‘:A

0N OHY
s OHT

3 o
) o

OHT

/

Payment

ok W ork

be’\?\’ork

.y;-WUrR

:i/rh Work -

Nit/ By v
Nil/ By V
Un Ade
Nil/ By V
Nil/ By v
Nil / By v
On Ade
On Afe
On Ale
On Ale
On Al
On Ade
On Afc
On Afc
On Ale
On Al

Amount
62.5

02.5

120

625

200
140

G0
90

Page 2 of 2
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 16-Dec-09  To Date:  16/12/09

Date In N3] Name Cont Type Skill Wage  Qut Attn Block Payment  Amount
1G-1Jec-09  6:00 1163 Pllan YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 /Fj CA O Afe 300
10-Dee-09  6:00 1424 Raju YAD PLLS MIT L300 18:00 t/l’f CA On Afc 225
16-Dec-09  6:05 1422 Suroj YAD PLLUI MU 150 18:00 /i’j CA On Ade 223
i6-Dec-09  6:06 1069 MANOJ SDS Civ MH (50 18:00 A7 ca Dt 223
16-Dec-09 607 1416 Kawthaizh MAN  EAR MIT 130 9:00 ()A). 34 /1)21(1 75
16-Dcc-09 © 6:08 1355 Ramlu MAN  FEAR NH 130 9:00 0y 54 :,létﬁl. 73
16-Dee-09  6:008 1412 G Nagendra MAN AR ME 150 9:00 (J,j 54 ,P)a/pl 75
16-Dec-09  6:09 [406  Maddiah MAN  EAR Mt 130 9:00 0.4 34 J)cT)E. 75
16-Dec-09  6:10 1174 Vishwanth OVE CIY MA 240 9:00 0.? 21 On Ale 120
16-Dec-09  6:12 1249 Shaheb rao OVK 1y MaA 240 9:00 0.5 21 On Ade 120
Lo-Dec-09  6:13 1127 Santosh OVK GV MA 240 %00 (J..‘) 21 O Ale 120
16-Dec-09 614 1173 Kandiba OVK CIV MA 2490 0 900 0..“* 2] On Ale 120
[6-Dec-09 615 1202 Kaberi OVK iy FI4 125 %00 0.3 21 On Ale 62.5
16-DDec-09 615 1184 Lalitha OvVK  Cly VI 125 9:00 O} 21 On Al 623

~ 16-Dee-69  7:30 1267 SUROJ OVK UV MH 1500 9100 On Ale 73
Lo-Dec-09  7:31 1053 MAIIESH acr CEN M| 130 18:00 On Afe 1625
& "\%g,m-ljcc-()‘) 731 HO5S PRASAD OCT  CEN Mi1 130 18:00 Onr Alc 1625
A q \)\5 P0-Dec-00  7:32 1048 NARSIMIA - OCT CEN MU 130 18:00 :" On Ale 162.5
\/ 16-Dec-09 732 1044 RAI O CEN MA 180 18:00 ; On A 225
i [0-Dec-09 - 9:00 1084 MALLAMMA  SDS (Y 1] 125 18:00 ACA ))cTn. 125
16-Dee-09 %05 1178 Venkatesh SDS Y M 150 18:00 ‘/CA Oept. 150
16-Dec-09 9:05 1473 Shunna DAM Q1Y 111 125 18:00 '/I(Séi On Afe 123
16-Dec-09  9:06 14532 Chandramma DAM CIY "M 125 1R800 /54 On Al 125
1o-Dec-09  9:07 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV I 125 18:00 A 54 On Ale 125
16-Dec-09  9:07 1465 Padma DAM  ClV I'H 125 18:010 A5 On Afc 125
16-Dec-09 908 1450 Nirumati DAM  CIV ' 125 18:00 54 On Al 123
16-Dee-09 9:09 1463 Aputhy DAM  CIV M 130 18:00 _J/;i On Ale 130
16-Dee-09 910 1477 Mahesh DAM TV Mt 130 18:00 434 Cn Ale
16-Dec-09  9:40 1446 Damodar DAM - (C1V (08¢ 3000 18:00 A54 On Afe
16-Dec-09  S:10 1470 Panchu DAM IV MA 240 1800 ;j/ﬁ—’l On Ale
16-Dec-09 911 1447 deviy DAM OV M A 240 18:00 750 (n Alc
Lo-1Jec-09 9012 1448 Vijay DAM IV MA 240 18:00 )‘ 54 O Afe
16-Dec-09 912 1468 Praful DAM IV WA 240 18:00 /1, 34 On Afc
16-Dec-09 983 1467 Ravi DAM OV MA 240 18:00 }/54 i Ade
[6-DDec-09 614 {46l Durya grahan - DAM - C1V MA 2400 18:00 /5-’1 Un Ale
16-Dec-09 o 0:15 1482 Muhin MUIB CEN MEF 130 13:00 {)_54 10 On Ade 05
16-Dec-09 , S 1486 Naidu M3 CEN M 130 13:00 0.5\ On Afe 63
16-Dec-09  9:13 1484 Jabber MIB  CEN MA 180 1300 U.é)l() On Ade 96
10-PDec-09 906 1103V Narsimha Ol CEN MA 180 18:00 /f OiNIT On Afe 180
16-Dec-09  9:16 1390 Bharathamma  MAN  EAR I 135 18:00 A CA On Afe 133
16-Dee-09 17 1439 laxmidevi MAN AR IFI7 135 18:00 Pt On Ale £33
16-Dec-09  0:17 14007 Venkateshwar MAN - EAR FH 135 18:00 )/'(‘/\ On Al 135
16-Dec-09 948 (389 B Shanthi MAN  EAR ['H 135 18:00 /rC/\ On Ade 135

16-Dec-09 919 141 S Adhilaxmi
16-Dec-09 920 T418 T Laxmi
16-Dec-09 921 1404 Adhilaxini

16-Dec-08 922 1407 Laxmidevi

i s

n

18;00 //'(ff\ Dept. 135
et ki _/I/'(',‘A On Ale 133

[ roca onac - I35
| CA Onade 135

Yo
18 December. 2009
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[rate In iD Name Cont  Type Skith Wage OQut Attn Block  Tayment  Amount

Fo-Dee-09  9:23 1356 Padma MAN AR I’ 135 18:00 .’I/CA On Ale 133
1o-Dec-09 924 1395 Srinu MAN  EAR MH L300 18:00 AT CA On Ale 1350
16-Dec-09 925 1386 V.Naresh MAN AR M 150 18:00 /]/ CA On Afe 150
16-Dec-09  9:26 1398 Nagendra . MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA On Afe 150
T10-Dec-09 4 9:27 1410 G Srinu MAN AR M F30 1800 } CA On Ade 130
Fo-Dee-09 o 9:27 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MIH 150 18:00 A CA ’}Qﬁl. 150
i 6-1Jec-09 » 9300 1173 Kandiba OVK IV MA 240 18:00 ¥ Cca }J(ﬁ Work 240
16-Dee-09 9300 1267 SURQI OVK CIV - MU 150 18:00 ¥ CA /(Kh Work 130
16-Dec-G9  9:30 1176 Solosena OV CIv Tl 125 18:00 A CA }‘ﬁb/WOl‘k 125
16-Dec-09  9:30 IZ()ZA Kaberi OV CIv FI 125 1800 A CA . h Work

1o-Dec-09 930 1127 Santosh OVK (v MA 240 18:00 b CA b Work

1 6-Fec-09 930 1249 Shaheb rao OVRK CIv WA 246G 18:00 A CA Jelt Work

1o-Dec-09 930 1174 Vishwanth OVK CIV MA 240 18:00 A7 CA /kfﬂﬁ&‘ork

10-Dec-09 930 1184 Lalitha OVK  CIv "I 125 18:00 ACA M‘brk

16-Dec-09  9:35 1163 D Vijay YAD  PLU WA 2000 1800 S CA On Afe

Po-Dec-09 940 1378 Mallesh RAR (LD Mt ¢ 18:00 ATCA Nil/ By V 0
16-Dec-0Y 940 1348 Raju RAR  CILD MA 0 18:00 LCA Nil / By V {
16-Dec-09  11:30 1064 SATISH PRA WL MA 190 18:00 J-TA On Al 190
16-Dee-09 1130 1365 C H Narsimha  OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 ’|/Cf\ On Afe 180

ar,

CKED

| _ - Audit

[LLLT FY T T
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KNM - Detailed Atindence Rep From Date: 17-Dec-09  To Date: 17/12/09

~ed

Date In 11y Name Cont  Type Skill Wage  Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

17-Dec-09  6:01 1356 Padma MAN AR 111 £33 9:00 0.3 CA On Alc 67.5
17-Dec-09 ¢ 6:02 1407 Laxmidevi MAN  EAR FIH 135 14:00 /pr(_/\ On Al 133
17-Dee-09 - 0:03 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR I 135 18:00 _J/‘? CA On Ale 202.5
T-Dee-09 0:05 1418 Llaxmi MAN  FAR I*H 135 14:00 A CA On Afe 202.5
F7-Dee-09  6:06 1389 13 .Shantht MAN  FAR I 135 18:00 /;} CA (m Alc 202.5
17-Dec-09  5:07 1400 Venkateshwar MAN - FAR "1 135 1800 N CA On Afc 202.5
7-ec-00  6:07 1459 lasmidevi MAN  EAR I 133 18:00 ))j‘) CA 0 On Ak 202.5
17-Dec-0% 608 1390 Bharathamma MAN  EAR It 135 18:00 J CA On Afe 2025
i7-ec-09 608 1415 S.Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR 111 135 18:060 CA On Afe 2023
17-12ec-09 609 1386 V.Naresh MAN  EAR NI 150 18:00 On Ade 225
17-Dee-08  6:09 1395 Srinu MAN AR M 130 18:00 _/i’J CA (On Alc 225
17-Dec-08% 610 1398 Nagendra MAN AR MH L36 18:00 1.3y CA On Ale 225
17-Dee-09  6:1) 1410 G Siinu MAN  EAR M 150 9:00 ‘6 ) CA On Ade 73
17-Dec-09  6:12 1396 Ramdas MAN AR Mii 150 18:00 i CA On Ale 225
17-Dee-09 6113 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR ME 130 18:00 ) On Al 225
17-Dce-09 614 1412 G Nagendra MAN AR M 130 18:00 CA On Ade 223
17-Dec-09  6:15 1353 Jamdari BR - OV CIV MH 130 18:00 /D CA On Afe 225
17-Dec-09 ¢ 6:06 1416 Kawthaiah MAN  LAR M| 130 14:00 AT CA On Ade 150
17-Dec-09 | 6:17 33 MATESH QT CEN AR 130 18:00 g OHT On Ale 195
P7-Dec-09  6:18 1035 PRASAD oct  CEN il 130 1800 La ol On Ale 193
F7-Dee-09 608 1044 RAJU QT CEN MA 180 1800 %’V()} I'r On Ade 270
17-Dec-09  9:00 1424 Raju YAD  PLU Mt 150 18:00 Ji/ CA On Ade 130
17-Dec-09 901 1163 P Hari YAD Pl MA 200 18:00 LA On Ale 200
i7-Dec-08 902 1422 Suargj YALDY  PLY M 150 18:00 / CA On Ade
17-Dee-09 903 1163 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 A CA On Afc
17-Dee-0% 904 178 Venkatesh SRS [GhY MIT 150 18:00 /f CA ‘-/Dcpl.
[7-Dec-09 904 1014 MALLAMMA SD8 v [ 125 18:00 SUA /Dfpl.
17-Dec-09 0 92:05 1069 MANQOJ SBS Crv M1 150 18:00 A CA }eﬁi,
[7-Dee-09 9:06 1202 Kaboeri OVK IV il 123 18:00 A CA Jobk \’\"2{4{/
17-Dec-02 906 1184 Latitha OVER Uy B 125 18:00 /l/ CA Joh W(pr/
17-Dee-G9 907 1176 Solosena OVK OV IH 125 18:00 /l/ A Job W?)}k/
17-Dee-09 908 1127 Santosh OVK Qv MA 2400 18:00 ATCA Job \’\rm,k/.
17-Dee-09  9:09 1249 Shaheb rao OVEK IV MA 240 18:00 m/I/(“.f\ Tob \’\*(w?’/ 240
17-Dec-09 ' 910 1173 Kandiba OVK IV MA 240 18:00 S CA lob V\'Oj}(’/‘ 240
17-Dec-09 « 941 1446 Damodar NDAM  CIV Co 30 1800 A5 On Ade 300
17-Dee-09 9112 1470 Panchu AM  CIY M A 240 1800 A5 On Afe 240
T-Dec-00 912 1447 devrai DAM - CTV M A 240 1800 ,1/54 On Afe 240
17-Dec-09 9113 1448 Vijay DANM OV A 240 1800 / R On Ale 240
17-Dec-08 9014 1468 Prafut PAM UV MA 240 1800 P (n Adc 24(}
17-Dxee-09 915 1461 Durya grahan DAM  (V MA 240 18.00 )/ 34 n Ade 240
17-122¢-06 905 1463 Aputhu DAM OV MH 150 18:00 A 54 On Ale 150
17-Dec-09 9015 1467 Ravi DAM QlV MA 240 1800 X54 On Ale 240
17-ee-09 9116 1430 Nirumati DAM U\:,m..._m s A5 On Ale 123
1 7-Dec-09 916 1477 Mahesh DA ---‘4-*-(-'“;;; %Z,p ’\/Jil E;;M '%r; | /'.'-1 On Afe 134
17-Dec-09 9117 1465 Padma AR U1V FH ‘!/-;'l On Ale 125
17-Dec-0% 9018 1462 Shwaraju DAM ATV E 1 AL 95“1 25 &&fa it s On Afe 125
I7-Dee-09 949 1432 Chandramma DAM (] 5 125 18:00 e et AJC I2SA
"»umm o = 5
nrmr et e ]
..B.L._W_Mg .- 9’
K ADARIAA “18
J




Date In m Name Cont  ‘Type Skill  Wage  Out Akn Block  Payment  Amount

[7-Dec-0% 920 1473 Shunna DAM  CIV 11 125 18:00 /l/\ul On Al 125
[7-ec-09  9:25 485 ismile MR CEN MA 180 18:00 (1/10 On Ade 180
17-Dec-09 ‘ 9:25 1486  Naidu M3 CIN ME 130 18:00 J)/ 10 On Al 1530
17-Dec-09 9:25 1484 Jabber MIB CEN M A (RO 18:00 A7 10 On Alc 180
[7-Dec-09 © 925 1482 Muhin M3 CEN MIT 130 1&00 A 10 On Afe 130
[7-Dee-0% 930 1421 M.Shankar DNS ELE MA 225 18:00 AT 54 On Ale 225
17-13ce-09 930 1409 K Swami DINS [ZiCt: MA 225 18:00 J’(ﬂl On Ale 223
17-Dec-09  9:31 1394 Srihari DNS  BLE M1 160 18:00 11//:"34 On Ale o0
17-Dec-09 935 1487 Raju MLS  WPE MA 0 18:00 A2 Nii /By V 0
1 7-1Jec-09 9:35 1488 Kiran MLS WP M 0 1800 F20 Nil / By V 0
17-Dec-09  10:00 1064 SATISH PRA WEL MA 190 1800 /}/ CA On Alc

17-Dee-09  10:00 1336 Padma MAN AR FH 135 18:00 A CA nt.

17-Dec-0¢ 1:05 1410 G Srinu MAN  HAR MI 150 18:00 VA At

17-ec-09  14:00 1407 Laxmidevi MAN  EAR [ 135 18:00 Depl
17-Dec-09  14:00 1416 Kawthaiah MAN AR MH 150 18:00 l)cJ
17-Dec-(9 14:03 1348 Raju RAR  CLD MA 0 1300 Nil /13y ¥ (¥
17-Dec-09  14:03 1378 Maliesh RAR QLD M 0 1800 Nil/ By V i

AR
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KNM - Building Material Rates Report

|
Supplier Name Ayyappa enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Bricks in Nos 2.08
Supplier Name Sai vishal enterprises
Material Type Rate
Baby Chips in ¢li . 10,74
Stone Pust o efl .44
Supplier Name vishwa karma enterpriscs
Material Type Rate
Coarse sand NANID BI. 696.8

Quiality

(e s b s TS

18 December. 2009 Page | of 1



KNM - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary (or 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (33 detail records)
Suin 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Semmary for "Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (360 detail records)
Sum . 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary Tor Cement Grade' = OPC (306 detail records)
Sum -108

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary [or *Cement Grade' = PPC (831 detail records)
Sunt -07

Grind Total =175

iz

18 December, 2009

17/12/09
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KNM - A!lendancc Value De
Contraclon Name

tailed Report
D Yadagiri (Plumbing)

From Date:

11/712/09  To Date:

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (] detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH {7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ale {14 detzjl records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (15 detail 1 Sum
Contractor Name D>.Srinivas (Electrial)

Payment Type: On A/c

Worker Skili MA

summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) "~ Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (4 detail records} Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas {Electrial) (4 detail reco Sum
Contractor Name Damodar

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detai! records) Sum
Worker Skil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Suin
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ade

Worker Skitl CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA

Summary foz' ‘Waorker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Waorker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MU (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Damodar (32 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (Seshatailazconds) Sum

Summary for Payment Type' =
Payment Type

an Alc

Depi. (9 (9 detai fepdrins ﬁ g:: @

t Sum

17/12/09

G

Quatity p)

By:

KADAKIAX




Worker Skiil FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worler Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c {12 detail records)

summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Barth work) (21 detail

Contractor Name Maliesh

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {3 detail records)
Worler Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh (6 detail records)

Contractor Name O Venkatesh (Civi})
Payment Type Job Wark

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA {6 detail records)
Worler Slitl : MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {14 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Sumimary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary tor "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

sumunary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c {13 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O Venkatesh (Civil) (27 detail reco

Contractor Name O.Chitari (Centering)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (1 detail record}

Payment Type On Alc

Worlker Skill FI

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FIH (4 detail records)
Worker SKill MA

Summary for "Warker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detai!l records)
Summary for Payment Tvpe' = On A/c {17 detail records)

Contractor Name Praveen Wlider)
Payment Type On Alc g
P

Worker Slkill MA

18 December, 2009

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

summary for 'Contractor Name' = Q.Chitari {C} nlcﬁﬁg)é‘{g&;dﬁa | :g‘
R e ™

” @Sum

58.5

42
100.5
126.5

Ll

[95]

1.5
29.5

6.5

N




Summary for ‘Warker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH {1 detail record}

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (4 detail records)

Contractor Name Rangarao (Stone clading)
Payment Type ONil/ By Vendor '
Worker Skili MA

Summary %or "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker SKili Ml '

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Njl/ By Vendor (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rangarao (Stone clading) (12 detail

Contractor Name Sahadeva Sahu (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Sumnmary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) (12 detail re

Contractor Name Syed mujeeb ahmed
Payment Type 7 On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary [:or "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Warker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 defail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Syed mujeeb ahmed {12 detail rece

IR ST IOTRRRPPT

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sam’
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Grand Total

18 December, 2009

L)

s

8.3
14
14

[F)

D
Lh

19.5
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KNM - General

Inward No
1217,
1217
1218
1218
1219

Date
{1-Dec-09
11-Dec-09
11-Dec-09
1 1-[ec-09
1 i-Dee-09
1 1-[¢c-09
[-Dec-00
{1-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
{2-Dec-09
{2-Dec-09
12-Iec-09
12-Dee-09
12-Bee-09
12-1ec-09
F2-ee-09
12.Dec-09
1 2-Dec-09
12-Dee-09
12-Dec-09
1 2-Dec-0Y
12-Dec-00
14-Dee-09
14-Dec-09
14-Dee-08
15-Dec-09
15-Dec-09
13-Deg-09

[ 7-Dee-0y
§7-Dec-09
1 7-ec-09

Time
945
43

11:00
11:00

2 L L oo
I ) e e —
far i R = ]

Taterials Inward Table Report

Supplier
Ramesh hardswar
Ramesh hardwar
Ramesh hardwar
Ramesh hardwar
Ramesh hardwar
Head oftfice
Srinivasa
Shubham enterp
Sun N Shine too

Hari hara iron m

Nidhi enterprise
Nidhi enterprise
Nidhi enterprise
Nidhi enterprise
Horl hars

1 {ari hara

Hari hara
Ezzy enternation
Shubham enterp
Shubharm enterp
pooja steel

GMS infosystem
Sriwire & wire
Anmodhava kira
Kirana stores
Das Trading eor
Kankan kirana st
Reliance fresh It
Reliance fresh 1t
Sl Venkatarama

Category

From:

11/12/09

Ttem Desc
PVC Pipe

Line dorn

PV Bend
PVC Pipe

Old news paper
Toreh bight
Tadka
Itacksaw blade
Hacking Hammer
Gl Buckets
Metal box
Meatal hox

wletal box

Metal box

clal box

Metal box

Gova rope
Sponge
Kabootar jah
Hand Gloves

£ Board - 3 Phase
MCB Box

steel jug

nding wire
Binding wire
Waler bottie
KEROSENI:

bzl for compact ma

plaslic cups
Tea Powder
sugar

Metal box

To:
Size
AFEN

[RIEN
1174

double

meadium
Jway
[2way
Sway
Gway

Fway

2way

30mtr

dway

SITR
490gms

Gway

A\ Gern

V712409

Quantity Units

[SE .

lenaths
Packets

nes

lenaths

I} kes
2 nos

30 nos

L
[ S

i

nos
nos

nos

10 nos

4 nos

12 nos

13 nos

10 nos

Nnos

bundle

204 nos
{0 bundle
30 Pair

1 nos
1 nos

1 nos

Brand

DC No

12812

604

KA

DA

Kis

V. No
APLG AT S
APIO AT S
APIO AT S
APIGALS
By hand
API3 X 46
API3 X 46
API3 X 46
APZ9 BB
API3 X 46
API3 X 46
AP13 N6
AP1I N 46
APII X 46
APIS X A0
APLIIN 46
API3I X 46
API3 X 46
API3 X 46
APIZ X6
APIZ X 46
AP13 X 46
APGO BN
APIO ATS
AP26 T 90

BY hand
APIFALS
APOY BN
APO9 BN
APOY BN
APOY BN

Del. By
Saidinesh
Saidinesh
Saidinesh
Saidinesh
Venkatesh
Shiva
Shiva
Siva
Damoder
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva”
Shiva
Shiva
Khizer
Saidinesh
Srinivas
Mahender
shakuntala

Satdinesh

Khizer

Khirer

Khizer

Received b

Securily

Secu

Seeurity
Seeurity
Security
Seeurity
Security
Security
Security
Security
Seeurily

Sceurity

Security
Securily
Security
Security
Sceurity
Security

Seeurity

Security

Security
Securitly
S
Security

urity

Securtty
Security
Securiy
Security

Security

Security




KNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Date

FH-Dee-09
11-Dec-09
12-Dec-49
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dee-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09

B63 12-Dec-09

&66 12-Dec-00
867 12-Diee-09
T8 12-Tec-09
Tey 12-Tec-00
\

V.E 12-Dec-49
AT 12-Dee-09
%72

~2-Dee-09
81 f\ ¢

A3 12-Dec-09
e [2-Dee-09
LAT3 12-Dec-09
ATo 12-Dec-09
R77 14-Dec-09

!\ -
78 14-Dec-09

14-Diee-09
14-Dec-09
[4-Dec-09
14-Dec-09
14-Dec-09

14-Dec-09

From: 11/12/09

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

A omaraiah
SOmaraiah
Omaratah
Sereha lata
,.\mwb,:a
.\wmm:.m lata
Swefia lata
.w\_ﬁ_ﬂ_ laa
Snefia latg
S1ieha lata
Spekelata
SpehdTata

gwnﬁ%
Wb@zw lata
M‘x‘ﬂmm luta
,tﬁwmrm lata
v.nm_s {aza
© Swehalat
Speltd lata
Saypac
\\Awrm lata
»M.;._m:m lata
\“v.zm_:__ ta
vga:m lata
i vho.mm tata
&
Swchalata

Sweha lata

Comypressor -
Compressor
Compressor

.LMXF,:;
Chipping machin

"

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

ving machin
.ﬁo_:?.nm%:
Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Traclor

Tractor

Chifiping ma

racior
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

To:

Vehicle No
APT AB 1021
AVEAR 1021
APS AB 102!
AP27 D 3632

AP27 D 3632
AP27 D 3632
AP27 D 53632
AP27 1) 3632
k.“u\u\@ 3632
APZT I 3632
AP2T D 5632

APZ AB 1021
AP27 D 3632
AP27 1) 5632

AP27 D 3632

E.momu

SAP2ZT D 5632

AP27 1) 3632

APZTDA
AP2T DS

ADEAY 2632
AP2T [ 3632

AP2T D 3632
AP27 D 3632

17/12/06

Start

D46
:WLMV.
2

Stop

Woaork Desc

[3:30__—Rockeutting forpipedine work

1730

:”F\
I

1152

12:40
-

Ropeke cutting for pipe line

x.c\c\_w\r.:zm:.m for pipe line

40mm fo-pipe line work

Exposed beam chipping in Bno 3

A0nma-for pipe Hine work

Shifting of coarse sand,

Shitinig of coarse sand

6" Blocks shifting to totiol

shifting of morrem t0 B no 21
—

Shifting-et bended o wiiet

Shifling of fine sand to B no 34,

Chippsg'of beam in B no 34,

Rock eeiting lor pipe fine work

Fing sand shifling

stitupe-ot stoac dust for curbston

Shifting of baby chips for curbsto

"
Shiflme st morcum lor pipe line

Shillzeg of morrum for pipe Tine

Beam-ehipping in B no 34.
Shifting-of 20mm tor B no 39
Shifting-efstone dust for B o 39
Shitting of stone dust

S) g ol
Shilsmgof clading stones

6" Bricks shifiing

ading stoncs

Clading-stone shifling

Quantity

Rate Units

4.5 0 Per Hour
3.5 0 Per tlour
.\L\. _U Per Howr
| 200 Per Trip
JER 170_Per Hour
o 208 Per Trip
L~ 200 PerTrip
| 200Rer Trip

230 Peririp
200-Ler Trip
26t Per Trip
200 Per Trip

Y

170 Per Hour
35— [ Per Hour
—200 Per Trip
200 Per Trip
200 ber ¥
200 Per Trip
200 Per
200 Per Trip
170 %7 Tour
— 200 Per Trip
L 200 Rer Trip
P

200 Per Trip
200-Pey Trip
286 Per I'rip
T 206—Per Trip

| 200 Per Trip

I g

Amount

At avdrrmaaag,




Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start  Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

S8 14-Dec-09 Sneha lala Tractor Shifisng of grass from piot No 3. £ 200 \v\ﬁ\\?:u 200
) 14-Dec-09 ,\ﬂmc 4 lata Tractor Shitneof grass from plot no3.6. L 208-Per Trip 200
) A fupe-o ]
38F t4-Dec-09 W\m.\ﬁ@& \@_ﬂ.tizm machin Beanrthipping in B no 34 \.mw _wb\. Per Hour 510
888 14-Dec-09 Komaraiah " Compressor APRS AB 1021 Rack-cutting for pipe line. 33 0 Per Hour 0
Ko Comy ) e 35
889 - | 4-Dec-09 " _Snéeha fata Tractor AP27 D 3623 Shiwmg of arass 200 Per Tri 200
e - AN p
890 14-Dec-09 »\m:ﬁ..& lata Tractor AP27 1> 5632 m_i_,::nﬂ_b\ﬁmamw —t 200-Per| 200
e =
801 f4-Dec-09 _snclia fata Trictor AP27 D 3632 Shffine of grass e 200-Per Trip 200
§ .
m@u [4-Dec-09 Sweha lata AP27 1D 3632 Shifting of merrum b 200 Bezrip 200
895 14-Dec-08 _Seelia lata ARTS032 Shiftingo¥ stone dust Hh\.‘ 200 Per Trip 200
894 14-Dee-09 .@R._E lata Tractor AP27 D 3632 it of stone dust J— 200Per Trip 200
@ 14-Dec-09 Sneha lata Tractor AP27 D 3632 6" :m.ﬁnrm shifting 268~ Per Trip 260
@.. \.@Em&a: %.bxéammmo_. APSAB 1021 Rogk-cutting for pipe line () Per Hour 0
€ p——
8G- Samad Eﬁtﬁ,:ﬁ machin _W\om\_:‘hr pping in B no 34. L70_Per Hour 425
= § &
898 13-Dec-09 Tomaraiah Campressor AP3 A3 1021 Rock cutting for pipe line work 0 Per Hour 0
399 13-Dec-09 Sam ~hipping machin Chipping of beam in 3 no 34 1) Per Hour 33
- P mpp
900 [6-Dec-09 %Em:: h Counpm APS AB 1021 Rogk-eutting for pipe line work 0 _Perilour 8
90 16-Dec-08 T Sumad- Chipping machin : - Chipping of beam in B no 34, 170 Per ilour 637.5
S Chip pring o 2 -
cﬁ» 16-Dece-09 :.m__m arlata ’ APF27 D 3632 S 10046 m._i.:_mmvbmh:% stone Nc@ Per Hour 200
903 16-Dee-(9 5 Tractor AP2ZT D 5632 : - 1026 m_:.m@mva._,c:_d stong 200
Sed {6-Dec-09 _saeha lata Tractor AP2T D 3632 | QAP Shifting-af fine sand 200 Per Trip 200
EEO] 16-Dec-09 Aitha lata Tractor AP2T D 3632 7. LEOE . shifling of coarse sand 200Per Trip - 200
.MH\K 16-Dec-09 X:«mm_a lata Tractor AP27 D 3632 113 —"Shitting-el coarse sand 200 _Per Trip 200
Wﬁ\ 16-Dec-09 _SnEha fata Tractor AP27 D 5632 Shifting ol baby chips 200 PerTrip 200
@kw 16-Deg-09 f\mﬂmmm lala Tractor w\_E\r:m of debris 264 Per Trip 200
WQO\ 16-Dec-09 Khcha lata Tractor L AP27 D 3632 Shifitng of debris 200—Per Trip 200
: THInE ; I
9 16-Dec-09 K : Compressor APS AB 1021 Rock cutting tor pipe ling work O Per.Hour 1
\ L ﬂ\\.L“
9 16-Dec-09 Sniha lata  Tractor AP2T 13632 Shiftme of debris 200 Per Trip 200
e ;\\%c — _
.S\\m\ 16-Dec-09 »w\ab%_ T Lhfpping machin gc_;c_::m m B no 34 L2R-Ter Hour —_— 310
913 16-Dec-09 @W@m lata _Jsactor AP27 D 5632 Shifting of m_nwm,mmn 200 Per Trip 200
o.w\\.w _@-Uwo-oo o M%A_E L Tractor AP27 D 3632 w_:mm\g.mmu%%?,mw L 200 BerTrip ..le@u

‘ . §
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Date

16-Dec-09
16-Dec-09
16-Dec-09
16-Dee-09
T7-Dec-09
17-Dec-09

Equip. Owner
.M:%m lata
SiEha lata

\Vz\ﬂ.m.n e

& *

V‘:&E lata

Kemaraiah

~

VE araiah

Equip. Type

Tractor

‘Fractor

Tractor

Tractor
mbu_:c_mmmoﬂ

Compeessor

Vehicle No  Start
AP2ID 3632 18775
%m 5632 s
TAP2TD 5632 1L
AP27 D 3632 1733
APSuBrTO2 L 900
APS AB 1021 1440

Waork Desc

Shubne of debris
w:%:.%slm

Shifiing ol debris

Shifking of borken bricks
fﬁkﬁ:m:ﬁ [or pipe line work

Rock cutting for pipe line work
e

Quantity

A

—t
e

S

oy
[
G

\ ‘

Rate Units Amount

200 Per Trip 200
204 Per Trip 200
200 Ber Trip 200
200 Per Trip 200
"
G _Per Hour a
0_PerHour .0

R .

. *) ......:u..ﬂnan. ,M.Wms.: ssacouaan

=T A D ananren
H

D e R T SR AL TR

e




KNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report  From: 11/12/09 To: 17/12/09

Inward No BPrate Time Supplier Material Tvpe Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received w< Amount
AT L Bec-09 E\S ishal enterprises :.\@Wna_.d.m_gm in cft ) 400 AP13 V0944 Paty-- fa.o\mm_? 4296 7

S0 14 Dec-09 1326 «m\_t hal enterprises Wm\gwﬁ_:_uw incft ..u..\“ﬁuo .P_u.\_w‘w\(?cc## Party Security Luoov
A5 ADee-0Y d.\b@ ‘.Jb\:f 1a} enterprises ATORe Dust in coft r% \/_UE%QO. emwww. mcn:qq ommp—w\n
\m..,.d Q\Dor 09 s Ayyapra enlerprises xo\g@lor.m i Nos 5000 \iu\FK 1583 ParLy-- Seurity 10400

Vmoﬂ s_\Grr (49 _.\vb\zmg.rm::m CRECTPIISCS @Wa sand NAND Bl I8 57 APLETU 4837 TEY 12939570

o 0t
.ﬂ Hom g
E Gk ¥

By:
HADAKIA

s

»aaw/

N HAUSING

18 Dncnﬁ..wm._.. 2009 . . . o ‘ . . o Page | 2 1
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KNM - Cement Register Report From: 11/12/09 To: 17/12/09

Cement Reg. No Dale Time Issued For Cement Grade Hlock No Guantity Issued By
1495 I1-Dec-09 %4‘8/—7 Plastering PRC 54 A Security
e / - . . p . .
196 1 =Dec-09 925 starler casting PpC 38 I Seeurity
.) h = “/‘_ starier L, sting { - 3
L7 ’ M=Dec-09 9:40 CysbrSione Casting QPC CaA /3/ Security
ﬁ% A2eDee-09 }3«5 Mgskihg FPC 10 L-Security
/1411}'5) 12=Dec-09 9:40 curla’Sﬁl.w {ixing, prc CA _A-Seeurity
})O 1.2-Dec-00 *’(ﬂl:'v jf@ps Wark PPC 54 /2 Security
1501 i 2-Dec-08 1:00 Plastering PC 34 3 Seeurily
1/50(2 i27Doe-04 La Cugh-Stone Casting OPC CA AT Seenrnity
‘. . w -
1363 ¥ Dee-04 }1;30 PO PPC ol ;Aemn-ity
Ja0d 12-Dee-09 LS Cogapound Wall PpC A 3 Security
A5O3 12-Dee-09 /11,‘.0:? StoneClading Wall e CA A Seeurity
HP% "‘{—Dcc—()‘) 100 Beawrcasting rpc 21 I Securily
' - . —
1507 12-Dec-09 1530 pee” PP 60 “t Securily
15308 2 [ec-09 16/010 Compound Walt PPC CA ‘/I Security
. = "
R TA-Dec-09 9L Pipetine Work PrC CA A Seeurity
~ . . . .
1510 [4-Dec-09 G:25. Plagtering PRC CA A Seeurity
- e < : i
1511 TH-Dee-09 G:40- cempound Wall PPC CA ASecurity

1512, 14-Dee-09 Le00 I’WHS QP 39 wccul'ily

1}1} y,—.!)cu-ﬂ‘) ;Q:,}E) Stope-£lading Wall PPC CA “} Security
Iy/ Wf)cc-()?) )Q:ﬁlﬂ curhStane lxing PPC CA / Security

iﬁﬁ, &Iv)cc-u() 1048~ (ﬁ,‘urh/S,l{mc Casting  OPC A /tL Security

I316 [ 14-ec-09 1056 Podgstals OPC 39 18 Security
- < e -

{347 y)ec—UE) yﬁ/ cuph Stone fixing PP CA ‘/2 Seeurity
18 ;1/5;}:)0009 920 Plastering PRC 34 /7 Sceurity
,%’I/() [5-Dee-08 9/2'3 Pipeline Work PPC A f'ﬁcuurity

A
’ 4{20 X Dee-00 /‘1«%‘@‘ Stpae Clading Wali PPC Main gate dre L-Security
1321 [$Dee-00 1445 Plasiering PrC | 3 Security
1322 #Dec-09 y—é Beapr casting OPC Ol 3 Security
”{"QB 1 6-12ee-09 9:22 Compound Wali PPC 21 L Security
o = I ]

524 | 6-ec-(19 9,;;’ Plasteriiig PrPC 54 /Y Seeurity
),525 }64/)'@-09 9/39 Pipeling Work PrRC CA .) Security
k -

1526 16-Dec-09 T35 Patline Work prEC CA L Security
1327 L6 ec-09 945 Carb Sjone Casting, OPC CA A Secartty
ﬁ;& [ Dee0 9:20 cusgrstone lixing PP CA 2 Seeurily
152 r{I)ec-ﬂ‘) 9:30. Plastering N 34 Wﬁccurily

1330 ‘ 17-Dee-09 ' | b Sceurity

551 C LDee09 b Seeurity

=2 Dec-09

17 Security

R

. iry
%wg

{.-p,..,




